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Product Datasheet

Galanin Message Associated Peptide (1-41) amide, CAS [[132699-74-2]]

BAC-4029327.1000

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Molekulargewicht

Sequenz

CAS Nummer

Formel

Galanin Message Associated Peptide (1-41) amide, CAS [[132699-74-
2]]

BAC-4029327.1000

4029327.1000

BAC-4029327.1000

Bachem

Biochemikalien

4643.26
H-Glu-Leu-Glu-Pro-Glu-Asp-Glu-Ala-Arg-Pro-Gly-Gly-Phe-Asp-Arg-Leu-
GIn-Ser-Glu-Asp-Lys-Ala-lle-Arg-Thr-lle-Met-Glu-Phe-Leu-Ala-Phe-Leu-
His-Leu-Lys-Glu-Ala-Gly-Ala-Leu-NH2

[132699-74-2]

C206H326N56064S



